
JULY 2022 TOTALS 

Monthly Pledge Amount Budgeted: 

Actual July Pledges: 

YTD Pledge income budgeted: 

YTD Actual Pledge income: 

YTD Non-Pledged Budgeted: 

YTD actual non-pledged: 

YTD Expenses budgeted: 

YTD actual expenses: 

Monthly Income vs Monthly Expenses 

Income 
Expense 

$45,744.32 

$42,659.32 

$ 3,085.00 

YTD Income vs YTD Expenses 

Income 

Expense 

$ 365,678.02 

$ 331,520.09 

$ 34,157.93 

$ 41,353.00 

$ 40,960.06 

$ 392.94 

$289,471.00 

$315,301.89 

$ 25,830.89 

$ 16,716.00 

$ 15,705.05 

$ 1,010.95 

$337,106.00 

$331,520.09 

$ 5,585.91 






